©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2019
May, 2019− Rev. P0
1 Publication Order Number:
NIS3120/D
NIS3120, NIS3121,
NIS3220, NIS3221, NIS3320
Product Preview
12 V eFuse

7
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part # ITRIP, A
Disable
Pin Polarity OV Clamp, V UVLO, V Package
Auto−Retry/
Latch Shipping†
NIS31202MR5T1G 1 Low 15 8.5 TSOP−5 Auto−Retry
TBD / Tape
& Reel
NIS31204MR5T1G 1 Low 15 8.5 TSOP−5 Latch
NIS31206MR5T1G 1 Low Disabled 4.7 TSOP−5 Auto−Retry
NIS31208MR5T1G 1 Low Disabled 4.7 TSOP−5 Latch
NIS31216MR5T1G 1.5 Low Disabled 4.7 TSOP−5 Auto−Retry
NIS31218MR5T1G 1.5 Low Disabled 4.7 TSOP−5 Latch
NIS32206MR5T1G 2 Low Disabled 4.7 TSOP−5 Auto−Retry
NIS32208MR5T1G 2 Low Disabled 4.7 TSOP−5 Latch
NIS32212MR5T1G 2.5 Low 15 8.5 TSOP−5 Auto−Retry
NIS32214MR5T1G 2.5 Low 15 8.5 TSOP−5 Latch
NIS33201MR5T1G 3 High 15 8.5 TSOP−5 Auto−Retry
NIS33203MR5T1G 3 High 15 8.5 TSOP−5 Latch
NIS33206MR5T1G 3 Low Disabled 4.7 TSOP−5 Auto−Retry
NIS33208MR5T1G 3 Low Disabled 4.7 TSOP−5 Latch
†For information on tape and reel specifications, including part orientation and tape sizes, please refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging
Specifications Brochure, BRD8011/D.
NIS3120, NIS3121, NIS3220, NIS3221, NIS3320